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Rating

N
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 » Year
Manchester City
0.246 +
Bayern Miinchen
0.226 1 Paris Saint-Germain
0.207 + Liverpool
Barcelona
0.187 +
Real Madrid
0.167 + Tottenham Hotspur
0.147 4 Juventus
Manchester United
0.128 +
Chelsea
> Year

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
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Manchester City
Bayern Miinchen
Paris Saint-Germain
Liverpool

Barcelona,

Real Madrid
Tottenham Hotspur
Juventus
Manchester United

Chelsea
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21

21

22

23

22

23

26

24

27

23

26.6

28.5

27.3

27.6

28.2

28.9

27.1

29.6

27.3

274

0.260

0.254

0.251

0.222

0.234

0.230

0.200

0.224

0.195

0.182

0.239

0.215

0.212

0.206

0.206

0.199

0.179

0.179

0.171

0.165
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Arsenal

Borussia Dortmund
Atlético Madrid
Ajax

Napoli

Roma

Inter Milan

Sevilla

Porto

Valencia

T
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27

26

21

21

25

24

22

26

27

23

28.1

27.4

26.9

25.0

28.4

28.7

28.0

27.7

28.4

26.5

0.185

0.173

0.173

0.168

0.162

0.165

0.155

0.152

0.166

0.131

0.159

0.150

0.150

0.138

0.134

0.133

0.129

0.127

0.116

0.115
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4 28
4 29
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Milan

RB Leipzig
Olympique Lyonnais
Eintracht Frankfurt
Everton

Benfica

Leicester City
Borussia M’gladbach

Guangzhou Evergrande

Hoffenheim
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27

21

20

26

22

25

25

23

23

23

27.3

25.2

25.2

27.1

26.5

274

28.1

27.5

29.5

26.4

0.144

0.128

0.131

0.137

0.123

0.135

0.141

0.127

0.141

0.116

0.113

0.111

0.111

0.108

0.106

0.105

0.104

0.104

0.104

0.101
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Atalanta

PSV Eindhoven
Bayer Leverkusen
Lazio

Monaco
Galatasaray
Watford

Schalke 04
Crystal Palace

Villarreal
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22

17

23

26

28

26

26

23

23

25

27.5

25.3

26.0

27.7

27.6

29.1

274

27.0

27.8

28.4

0.121

0.115

0.120

0.122

0.143

0.126

0.109

0.112

0.111

0.125

0.101

0.099

0.098

0.098

0.096

0.095

0.095

0.094

0.093

0.092
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West Ham United
Shakhtar Donetsk
Athletic Bilbao
Olympique Marseille
Club Brugge

Real Betis

Wolfsburg

Getafe

Brighton Hove Albion

Salzburg
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27

23

24

24

24

23

23

24

25

23

28.4

28.4

28.4

28.6

20.8

28.6

274

27.9

27.3

26.0

0.120

0.118

0.117

0.122

0.105

0.116

0.101

0.117

0.100

0.118

0.091

0.091

0.090

0.089

0.088

0.087

0.087

0.087

0.086

0.086



ol

02

23

54

99

P € € P €

Besiktas

Shanghai SIPG
Fulham

Zenit

Fiorentina

Newcastle United
Celtic
Wolverhampton Wan-
derers

Sporting CP

Olympiakos Piraeus
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23

17

26

27

24

24

28

20

28

30.0

28.4

27.4

27.3

25.4

27.0

26.9

26.9

28.8

28.5

0.138

0.106

0.103

0.103

0.100

0.096

0.113

0.105

0.118

0.118

0.086

0.085

0.084

0.084

0.084

0.084

0.083

0.082

0.082

0.081
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CSKA Moskva
Real Sociedad
Istanbul Basaksehir
Fenerbahce

Hertha BSC

AFC Bournemouth
Southampton
Bordeaux
Sampdoria,

Burnley
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25

27

24

27

22

23

22

24

25

24

26.5

26.1

29.7

29.6

26.3

20.8

26.8

25.1

26.7

28.7

0.107

0.102

0.131

0.120

0.107

0.086

0.097

0.092

0.087

0.090

0.081

0.080

0.080

0.079

0.076

0.075

0.074

0.072

0.070

0.068
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Stuttgart
Koln
Espanyol
Feyenoord
Celta de Vigo
Genk

Boca Juniors
Leganés

AEK Athens

Torino

22

23

21

23

25

22

24

28

27

27.5

26.9

28.5

27.5

26.4

23.9

274

26.6

27.2

27.3

0.102

0.081

0.096

0.108

0.086

0.084

0.095

0.078

0.078

0.084

0.068

0.068

0.067

0.067

0.066

0.065

0.065

0.063

0.061

0.061
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Dinamo Zagreb
Dynamo Kiev
Stoke City
Werder Bremen
Girona
Kgbenhavn
Augsburg
Atlanta United
Mainz 05

Slavia Praha
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11

29

24

26

19

22

20

26

18

20.4

25.7

28.8

27.6

27.3

27.8

27.2

26.6

26.9

26.9

0.079

0.078

0.092

0.088

0.079

0.090

0.077

0.082

0.083

0.073

0.060

0.060

0.060

0.060

0.060

0.059

0.059

0.059

0.058

0.058
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Deportivo Alavés
Spartak Moskva

West Bromwich Albion
Saint-Etienne

Rubin Kazan
Krasnodar

Bologna

Hannover 96

PAOK

Malmo FF
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24

26

25

19

21

21

26

23

23

20

26.5

29.1

26.9

29.0

28.0

29.0

26.7

27.1

29.3

27.7

0.072

0.088

0.081

0.085

0.083

0.083

0.066

0.067

0.088

0.084

0.058

0.056

0.055

0.054

0.053

0.053

0.052

0.051

0.051

0.050
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32

39

56

59

65

76

78

81

Neymar

Marco Verratti
Adrien Rabiot
Marquinhos
Layvin Kurzawa
Angel di Maria
Edinson Cavani
Alphonse Aréola
Julian Draxler

Dani Alves

26 h&4 F Paris Saint-Germain
26 i_i M  Paris Saint-Germain
23 i_i M  Paris Saint-Germain
24 84 D Paris Saint-Germain
26 ij DM Paris Saint-Germain
30 ; MF Paris Saint-Germain
31=—=VF  Paris Saint-Germain
25 ij G  Paris Saint-Germain
25 MF Paris Saint-Germain

35 W DMF Paris Saint-Germain
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20987

21509

14095

18861

13660

29766

41820

17400

19817

22820

0.326

0.250

0.241

0.236

0.221

0.263

0.271

0.206

0.209

0.397

0.317

0.248

0.237

0.228

0.218

0.213

0.209

0.205

0.202

0.200



3 Thomas Miiller 20 B8 ' Bayern Miinchen 36317 0.322  0.300

5 David Alaba 26 pumm DM Bayern Miinchen 27705 0.284  0.279

8 Robert Lewandowski 30 mmm F Bayern Miinchen 38630 0.306  0.267
10 Thiago Alcantara 97 & M Bayern Miinchen 17897  0.275  0.266
17 Jérome Boateng 30 M8 D Bayern Miinchen 33768 0.286  0.248
19 James Rodriguez 27 pmm MF Bayern Miinchen 24777 0.256  0.247
95 Mats Julian Hummels 30 B8 DM Bayern Miinchen 34371 0.275  0.244
74 Kingsley Coman 2 BF  Bayern Miinchen 6330  0.222  0.205
79 Joshua Kimmich 23 M  Bayern Miinchen 14637 0.204  0.201

113 Javi Martinez 30 Ziuw DM Bayern Miinchen 32337 0.222 0.184
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29

30

31

33

Bernardo Silva

Kyle Andrew Walker
Ederson

Leroy Sané

Danilo

Nicolas Otamendi
David Silva

Gabriel Jesus

Kevin de Bruyne

Raheem Sterling

Manchester City
Manchester City
Manchester City
Manchester City
Manchester City
Manchester City
Manchester City
Manchester City
Manchester City

Manchester City
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16514

33565

14424

12032

18075

31982

45906

5901

31260

22872

0.280

0.281

0.261

0.264

0.256

0.297

0.335

0.264

0.247

0.240

0.274

0.266

0.255

0.250

0.247

0.247

0.239

0.238

0.238

0.237



